Bowlwinkels Fantasy League

Www.rtsports.com
2018 Schedule
Mon Feb 4 11:07pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Lefty's Lawgivers
Moose's Maulers
Cyanide Hellcats
Clit Commanders
Space Wranglers

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Two Blunts

Phlying Phish

Stark Industries
Space Wranglers
HawkeyeMan 420

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Clit Commanders
Phlying Phish

The JuggerWatt
Cyanide Hellcats
Stark Industries

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Lefty's Lawgivers

The JuggerWatt
Cyanide Hellcats
Space Wranglers

Two Blunts

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Lefty's Lawgivers
Moose's Maulers

Clit Commanders
HawkeyeMan 420
The JuggerWatt

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
The JuggerWatt
Cyanide Hellcats

Two Blunts

Space Wranglers

Clit Commanders

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
The JuggerWatt
Lefty's Lawgivers
Stark Industries
Moose's Maulers

Clit Commanders

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Phlying Phish

Stark Industries

Two Blunts

Cyanide Hellcats
HawkeyeMan 420

65
79
46
81
57

a7
52
64
82
31

76
48
58
55
43

72
60
75
82
113

59
42
92
39
52

46
75
32
61
74

56
73
50
81
75

62
51
104
43
a7

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

The JuggerWatt
Two Blunts
Phlying Phish
Stark Industries
HawkeyeMan 420

The JuggerWatt

Lefty's Lawgivers
Moose's Maulers
Cyanide Hellcats
Clit Commanders

Lefty's Lawgivers
Two Blunts
Moose's Maulers
HawkeyeMan 420
Space Wranglers

Moose's Maulers
Phlying Phish
Stark Industries
Clit Commanders
HawkeyeMan 420

Two Blunts
Phlying Phish
Cyanide Hellcats
Stark Industries
Space Wranglers

Lefty's Lawgivers
Moose's Maulers
Phlying Phish
Stark Industries
HawkeyeMan 420

Two Blunts
Phlying Phish
Cyanide Hellcats
HawkeyeMan 420
Space Wranglers

The JuggerWatt

Lefty's Lawgivers
Moose's Maulers
Clit Commanders
Space Wranglers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

61
74
85
52
75

60
68
66
85
83

57
66
42
76
57

61
7
51
41
72

61
50
53
71
54

59
59
92
57
70

38
59
78
66
57

70
47
65
90
55

Page 1/3



Bowlwinkels Fantasy League

Www.rtsports.com
2018 Schedule
Mon Feb 4 11:07pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Moose's Maulers

Two Blunts

Space Wranglers
HawkeyeMan 420
Stark Industries

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Phlying Phish

Two Blunts

The JuggerWatt

Lefty's Lawgivers
Cyanide Hellcats

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Moose's Maulers

Space Wranglers

The JuggerWatt

Phlying Phish

Stark Industries

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
HawkeyeMan 420
Cyanide Hellcats

Clit Commanders
Phlying Phish

Lefty's Lawgivers

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Stark Industries
HawkeyeMan 420
Lefty's Lawgivers

Two Blunts

Moose's Maulers

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
The JuggerWatt

Two Blunts

Clit Commanders

HawkeyeMan 420

Lefty's Lawgivers

Moose's Maulers

Space Wranglers

Stark Industries

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Phlying Phish

Cyanide Hellcats

HawkeyeMan 420

Stark Industries

The JuggerWatt

Two Blunts

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Lefty's Lawgivers
Cyanide Hellcats

75
101
36
54
21

82
82
61
35
66

60
7
74
85
28

65
80
59
85
53

44
49
68
46
51

50
44
39
64
62
56
57
18

30
47
44
33
66
45

53
51

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs

The JuggerWatt
Lefty's Lawgivers
Phlying Phish
Cyanide Hellcats
Clit Commanders

Moose's Maulers
Stark Industries
Clit Commanders
HawkeyeMan 420
Space Wranglers

Lefty's Lawgivers
Two Blunts
Cyanide Hellcats
Clit Commanders
HawkeyeMan 420

The JuggerWatt
Two Blunts
Moose's Maulers
Stark Industries
Space Wranglers

The JuggerWatt
Phlying Phish
Cyanide Hellcats
Clit Commanders
Space Wranglers

Phlying Phish
Cyanide Hellcats

Clit Commanders
Lefty's Lawgivers
Space Wranglers
Moose's Maulers

Clit Commanders
Phlying Phish

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

59
69
44
70
83

79
22
109
73
50

73
78
79
67
49

67
55
58
43
52

71
44
67
68
44

70
71

67
54
40
66

61
58

Page 2/3



Hmﬁ’ :'_ﬁn?
- Fantasy
Spovts

Bowlwinkels Fantasy League

Www.rtsports.com
2018 Schedule
Mon Feb 4 11:07pm ET

The JuggerWatt
HawkeyeMan 420
Stark Industries

77 VS Two Blunts
67 S Moose's Maulers
50 VS Space Wranglers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3

53
41
68



