

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Lefty's Lawgivers	65	VS	The JuggerWatt	61
Moose's Maulers	79	VS	Two Blunts	74
Cyanide Hellcats	46	VS	Phlying Phish	85
Clit Commanders	81	VS	Stark Industries	52
Space Wranglers	57	VS	HawkeyeMan 420	75
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Two Blunts	47	VS	The JuggerWatt	60
Phlying Phish	52	VS	Lefty's Lawgivers	68
Stark Industries	64	VS	Moose's Maulers	66
Space Wranglers	82	VS	Cyanide Hellcats	85
HawkeyeMan 420	31	VS	Clit Commanders	83
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Clit Commanders	76	VS	Lefty's Lawgivers	57
Phlying Phish	48	VS	Two Blunts	66
The JuggerWatt	58	VS	Moose's Maulers	42
Cyanide Hellcats	55	VS	HawkeyeMan 420	76
Stark Industries	43	VS	Space Wranglers	57
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Lefty's Lawgivers	72	VS	Moose's Maulers	61
The JuggerWatt	60	VS	Phlying Phish	77
Cyanide Hellcats	75	VS	Stark Industries	51
Space Wranglers	82	VS	Clit Commanders	41
Two Blunts	113	VS	HawkeyeMan 420	72
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Lefty's Lawgivers	59	VS	Two Blunts	61
Moose's Maulers	42	VS	Phlying Phish	50
Clit Commanders	92	VS	Cyanide Hellcats	53
HawkeyeMan 420	39	VS	Stark Industries	71
The JuggerWatt	52	VS	Space Wranglers	54
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
The JuggerWatt	46	VS	Lefty's Lawgivers	59
Cyanide Hellcats	75	VS	Moose's Maulers	59
Two Blunts	32	VS	Phlying Phish	92
Space Wranglers	61	VS	Stark Industries	57
Clit Commanders	74	VS	HawkeyeMan 420	70
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
The JuggerWatt	56	VS	Two Blunts	38
Lefty's Lawgivers	73	VS	Phlying Phish	59
Stark Industries	50	VS	Cyanide Hellcats	78
Moose's Maulers	81	VS	HawkeyeMan 420	66
Clit Commanders	75	VS	Space Wranglers	57
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Phlying Phish	62	VS	The JuggerWatt	70
Stark Industries	51	VS	Lefty's Lawgivers	47
Two Blunts	104	VS	Moose's Maulers	65
Cyanide Hellcats	43	VS	Clit Commanders	90
HawkeyeMan 420	47	VS	Space Wranglers	55



Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Moose's Maulers	75	VS	The JuggerWatt	59
Two Blunts	101	VS	Lefty's Lawgivers	69
Space Wranglers	36	VS	Phlying Phish	44
HawkeyeMan 420	54	VS	Cyanide Hellcats	70
Stark Industries	21	VS	Clit Commanders	83
	21	vo		00
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Phlying Phish	82	VS	Moose's Maulers	79
Two Blunts	82	VS	Stark Industries	22
The JuggerWatt	61	VS	Clit Commanders	109
Lefty's Lawgivers	35	VS	HawkeyeMan 420	73
Cyanide Hellcats	66	VS	Space Wranglers	50
Week 11 - NFL Week 11	60			70
Moose's Maulers	60	VS	Lefty's Lawgivers	73
Space Wranglers	77	VS	Two Blunts	78
The JuggerWatt	74	VS	Cyanide Hellcats	79
Phlying Phish	85	VS	Clit Commanders	67
Stark Industries	28	VS	HawkeyeMan 420	49
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
HawkeyeMan 420	65	VS	The JuggerWatt	67
Cyanide Hellcats	80	VS	Two Blunts	55
Clit Commanders	59	VS	Moose's Maulers	58
Phlying Phish	85	VS	Stark Industries	43
Lefty's Lawgivers	53	VS	Space Wranglers	52
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Stark Industries	44	VS	The JuggerWatt	71
HawkeyeMan 420	49	VS	Phlying Phish	44
Lefty's Lawgivers	68	VS	Cyanide Hellcats	67
Two Blunts	46	VS	Clit Commanders	68
Moose's Maulers	51	VS	Space Wranglers	44
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
The JuggerWatt	50	VS	Phlying Phish	70
Two Blunts	44	VS VS	Cyanide Hellcats	70
Clit Commanders	39	V3	Cyanide Heilcals	71
HawkeyeMan 420	64			
-	62			
Lefty's Lawgivers Moose's Maulers	56			
Space Wranglers	57			
Stark Industries	18			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Phlying Phish	30	VS	Clit Commanders	67
Cyanide Hellcats	47	VS	Lefty's Lawgivers	54
HawkeyeMan 420	44	VS	Space Wranglers	40
Stark Industries	33	VS	Moose's Maulers	66
The JuggerWatt	66			
Two Blunts	45			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16	50			04
Lefty's Lawgivers	53	VS	Clit Commanders	61
Cyanide Hellcats	51	VS	Phlying Phish	58

RealTime Fantasy Sports	Bowlwink	els Fanta	www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:07pm ET	
The JuggerWatt	77	VS	Two Blunts	53
HawkeyeMan 420	67	VS	Moose's Maulers	41

vs

Space Wranglers

50

Stark Industries

68